Blue Line Monday - Friday
Whipple Park to River Campus via Hospital

Bus Leaves Whipple Park to River Campus - M - F

Whipple Park 7:15 AM 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:15 AM 8:35 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 12:15PM 12:35 PM 12:55 PM 1:15PM 1:35PM 1:55 PM 2:15PM 2:35PM 2:55PM
Laser Lab 7:17 AM 7:37 AM 7:57 AM 8:17 AM 8:37 AM 8:57 AM 9:17 AM 9:37 AM 9:57 AM 10:17 AM 10:37 AM 10:57 AM 11:17 AM 11:37 AM 11:57 AM 12:17PM 12:37 PM 12:57 PM 1:17PM 1:37 PM 1:57 PM 2:17PM 2:37PM 2:57 PM
Southside/University Park 7:20 AM 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 8:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 12:00PM  12:20 PM 12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM
Helen Wood Hall 7:22 AM 7:42 AM 8:02 AM 8:22 AM 8:42 AM 9:02 AM 9:22 AM 9:42 AM 10:02 AM 10:22 AM 10:42 AM 11:02 AM 11:22 AM 11:42 AM 12:02PM  12:22PM 12:42 PM 1:02 PM 1:22PM 1:42 PM 2:02 PM 2:22PM 2:42 PM 3:02PM
Behind Goler House 7:24 AM 7:44 AM 8:04 AM 8:24 AM 8:44 AM 9:04 AM 9:24 AM 9:44 AM 10:04 AM 10:24 AM 10:44 AM 11:04 AM 11:24 AM 11:44 AM 12:04PM  12:24 PM 12:44 PM 1:04 PM 1:24 PM 1:44 PM 2:04 PM 2:24 PM 2:44 PM 3:04 PM
College Town (by Fitness Center) 7:26 AM 7:46 AM 8:06 AM 8:26 AM 8:46 AM 9:06 AM 9:26 AM 9:46 AM 10:06 AM 10:26 AM 10:46 AM 11:06 AM 11:26 AM 11:46 AM 12:06PM  12:26 PM 12:46 PM 1:26 PM 1:46 PM 2:06 PM 2:26 PM 2:46 PM 3:06 PM
Wilmot 7:32 AM 7:52 AM 8:12 AM 8:32 AM 8:52 AM 9:12 AM 9:32 AM 9:52 AM 10:12 AM 10:32 AM 10:52 AM 11:12 AM 11:32 AM 11:52 AM 12:12PM  12:32PM 12:52 PM 1:32PM 1:52 PM 2:12PM 2:32PM 2:52 PM 3:12PM
Intercampus Dr. @ Library Rd. 7:33 AM 7:53 AM 8:13 AM 8:33 AM 8:53 AM 9:13 AM 9:33 AM 9:53 AM 10:13 AM 10:33 AM 10:53 AM 11:13 AM 11:33 AM 11:53 AM 12:13PM  12:33PM 12:53 PM 1:13 PM 1:33PM 1:53 PM 2:13PM 2:33PM 2:53 PM 3:13PM
Towers 7:34 AM 7:54 AM 8:14 AM 8:34 AM 8:54 AM 9:14 AM 9:34 AM 9:54 AM 10:14 AM 10:34 AM 10:54 AM 11:14 AM 11:34 AM 11:54 AM 12:14PM  12:34 PM 12:54 PM 1:14 PM 1:34 PM 1:54 PM 2:14 PM 2:34 PM 2:54 PM 3:14 PM
Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:15 AM 8:35 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 12:15PM  12:35PM 12:55 PM 1:15PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:15PM 2:35PM 2:55 PM 3:15PM
Bus Leaves River Campus to Whipple Park - M- F

Rush Rhees Library 7:35 AM 7:55 AM 8:15 AM 8:35 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 12:15PM  12:35PM 12:55 PM 1:15PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:15PM 2:35PM 2:55 PM 3:15PM
Wilmot 7:36 AM 7:56 AM 8:16 AM 8:36 AM 8:56 AM 9:16 AM 9:36 AM 9:56 AM 10:16 AM 10:36 AM 10:56 AM 11:16 AM 11:36 AM 11:56 AM 12:16PM  12:36 PM 12:56 PM 1:16 PM 1:36 PM 1:56 PM 2:16 PM 2:36 PM 2:56 PM 3:16 PM
School of Medicine 7:40 AM 8:00 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 10:20 AM 10:40 AM 11:00 AM 11:20 AM 11:40 AM 12:00 PM 12:20PM  12:40 PM 1:00 PM 1:20 PM 1:40 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:00 PM 3:20 PM
College Town (by Texas de Brazi) 7:42 AM 8:02 AM 8:42 AM 9:02 AM 9:22 AM 9:42 AM 10:02 AM 10:22 AM 10:42 AM 11:02 AM 11:22 AM 11:42 AM 12:02 PM 12:22PM  12:42PM 1:02 PM 1:22PM 1:42 PM 2:02PM 2:22PM 2:42PM 3:02 PM 3:22PM
Behind Goler House 7:43 AM 8:03 AM 8:43 AM 9:03 AM 9:23 AM 9:43 AM 10:03 AM 10:23 AM 10:43 AM 11:03 AM 11:23 AM 11:43 AM 12:03 PM 12:23PM  12:43PM 1:03 PM 1:23 PM 1:43 PM 2:03PM 2:23PM 2:43PM 3:03 PM 3:23 PM
Crittenden Blvd. at Crittenden Circle 7:45 AM 8:05 AM 8:45 AM 9:.05 AM 9:25 AM 9:45 AM 10:05 AM 10:25 AM 10:45 AM 11:05 AM 11:25 AM 11:45 AM 12:05 PM 12:25PM  12:45PM 1:05 PM 1:25PM 1:45PM 2:05PM 2:25PM 2:45PM 3:05 PM 3:25PM
Southside/University Park 7:48 AM 8.08 AM 8:48 AM 9:08 AM 9:28 AM 9:48 AM 10:08 AM 10:28 AM 10:48 AM 11:08 AM 11:28 AM 11:48 AM 12:08 PM 12:28PM_ 12:48 PM 1:08 PM 1:28 PM 1:48 PM 2:08 PM 2:28 PM 2:48 PM 3:08 PM 3:28 PM
Laser Lab 7:52 AM 812 AM 8:52 AM 9:12 AM 9:32 AM 9:52 AM 10:12 AM 10:32 AM 10:52 AM 11:12 AM 11:32 AM 11:52 AM 12:12PM 12:32PM  12:52PM 1:12PM 1:32 PM 1:52 PM 2:12PM 2:32PM 2:52PM 3:12PM 3:32PM
Bus Arrives at Whipple Park 7:55 AM 815 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:55 AM 10:15 AM 10:35 AM 10:55 AM 11:15 AM 11:35 AM 11:55 AM 12:15PM 12:35PM  12:55PM 1:15PM 1:35 PM 1:55 PM 2:15PM 2:35PM 2:55 PM 3:15PM 3:35PM
PM TIMES IN BOLD Dashes indicate no stop at this location, + indicates Thursday and Friday only stops

Blue Line Monday - Friday

Continued From Above
Bus Leaves Whipple Park to River Campus - M - F

Whipple Park 3:15PM 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:15 PM 7:35PM 7:55 PM 8:15PM 8:35 PM 8:55 PM 9:15 PM 9:55 PM 10:35 PM - 11:37PME  1:02AM +
Laser Lab 3:17 PM 3:37 PM 4:17 PM 4:37 PM 4:57 PM 5:17 PM 5:37 PM 5:57 PM 6:17 PM 6:37 PM 6:57 PM 7:17 PM 7:37 PM 7:57 PM 8:17 PM 8:37 PM 8:57 PM 9:17 PM 9:57 PM 10:37 PM - 11:39PME  1:04 AM +
Southside/University Park 3:20 PM 3:40 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM 9:20 PM 10:00 PM 10:40 PM - 11:41PM%  1:06 AM +
Helen Wood Hall 3:22 PM 3:42 PM 4:02PM 4:22 PM 4:42PM 5:02 PM 5:22 PM 5:42 PM 6:02 PM 6:22 PM 6:42 PM 7:02PM 7:22PM 7:42PM 8:02 PM 8:22PM 8:42 PM 9:02PM 9:22 PM 10:02 PM 10:42 PM - 11:43PM*  1:08 AM +
Behind Goler House 3:24 PM 3:44 PM 4:04 PM 4:24 PM 4:44 PM 5:04 PM 5:24 PM 5:44 PM 6:04 PM 6:24 PM 6:44 PM 7:04 PM 7:24 PM 7:44 PM 8:04 PM 8:24 PM 8:44 PM 9:04 PM 9:24 PM 10:04 PM 10:44 PM - 11:45PM*  1:10AM +
College Town (by Fitness Center) 3:26 PM 3:46 PM 4:06 PM 4:26 PM 4:46 PM 5:06 PM 5:26 PM 5:46 PM 6:06 PM 6:26 PM 6:46 PM 7:06 PM 7:26 PM 7:46 PM 8:06 PM 8:26 PM 8:46 PM 9:06 PM 9:26 PM 10:06 PM 10:46 PM - 11:47PM*  1:112AM +
Wilmot 3:32PM 3:52 PM 4:12PM 4:32 PM 4:52 PM 5:12 PM 5:32 PM 5:52 PM 6:12 PM 6:32 PM 6:52 PM 7:12PM 7:32PM 7:52PM 8:12PM 8:32PM 8:52 PM 9:12PM 9:32 PM 10:12 PM 10:52 PM - 11:53PM* 1118 AM +
Intercampus Dr. @ Library Rd. 3:33PM 3:53 PM 4:13PM 4:33 PM 4:53 PM 5:13 PM 5:33 PM 5:53 PM 6:13 PM 6:33 PM 6:53 PM 713 PM 7:33 PM 7:53 PM 8:13 PM 8:33 PM 8:53 PM 9:13 PM 9:33 PM 10:13 PM 10:53 PM - 11:53PM* 1118 AM +
Towers 3:34 PM 3:54 PM 4:14PM 4:34 PM 4:54 PM 5:14 PM 5:34 PM 5:54 PM 6:14 PM 6:34 PM 6:54 PM 7:14 PM 7:34 PM 7:54 PM 8:14 PM 8:34 PM 8:54 PM 9:14 PM 9:34 PM 10:14 PM 10:54 PM - 11:54PM*  1:19AM +
Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library 3:35 PM 3:55 PM 4:15PM 4:35 PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:15PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 8:15 PM 8:35 PM 8:55 PM 9:15PM 9:35 PM 10:15 PM 10:55 PM - 11:55PM*  1:20 AM +

Bus Leaves River Campus to Whipple Park - M F

BUS LEAVES:

Rush Rhees Library 335PM SSSPM 415PM 435PM 455PM 51SPM 535PM 555PM 615PM 635PM SSSPM 715PM 735PM 755PM B15PM 835PM BSSPM 9|5PM 935PM |015PM 10: 55PM 11 20PM+ 1245AM+

Wilmot 3:36 PM 3:56 PM 4:16 PM 4:36 PM 4:56 PM 5:16 PM 5:36 PM 5:56 PM 6:16 PM 6:36 PM 6:56 PM 7:16 PM 7:36 PM 7:56 PM 8:16 PM 8:36 PM 8:56 PM 9:16 PM 9:36 PM 10:16PM_ 10:56 PM_ 11:21 PM+ 12:46 AM + —
School of Medicine 3:40 PM 4:00 PM 4:20 PM 4:40 PM 5:00 PM 5:20 PM 5:40 PM 6:00 PM 6:20 PM 6:40 PM 7:00 PM 7:20 PM 7:40 PM 8:00 PM 8:20 PM 8:40 PM 9:00 PM 9:20 PM 9:40 PM 10:20PM _ 11:00 PM — = —
College Town (by Texas de Brazil) 3:42 PM 4:02 PM 4:22 PM 4:42 PM 5:02PM 5:22 PM 5:42 PM 6:02 PM 6:22 PM 6:42 PM 7:02 PM 7:22PM 7:42PM 8:02 PM 8:22 PM 8:42 PM 9:02 PM 9:22 PM 9:42 PM 10:22PM_ 11:02PM__ 11:25PM#+ 12:50 AM + —
Behind Goler House 3:43 PM 4:03 PM 4:23 PM 4:43 PM 5:03 PM 5:23 PM 5:43 PM 6:03 PM 6:23 PM 6:43 PM 7:03 PM 7:23 PM 7:43 PM 8:03 PM 8:23 PM 8:43 PM 9:03 PM 9:23 PM 9:43 PM 10:23PM_ 11:03PM__ 11:26 PM+ 1251 AM + —
Crittenden Blvd. at Crittenden Circle 3:45 PM 4:05 PM 4:25PM 4:45 PM 5:05 PM 5:25 PM 5:45 PM 6:05 PM 6:25 PM 6:45 PM 7:05 PM 7:25PM 7:45PM 8:05 PM 8:25PM 8:45 PM 9:05 PM 9:25 PM 9:45 PM 10:25PM_ 11:05PM__ 11:28 PM+ 1253 AM + —
Southside/University Park 3:48 PM 4:08 PM 4:28 PM 4:48 PM 5:08 PM 5:28 PM 5:48 PM 6:08 PM 6:28 PM 6:48 PM 7:08 PM 7:28 PM 7:48 PM 8:08 PM 8:28 PM 8:48 PM 9:08 PM 9:28 PM 9:48 PM 10:28PM_ 11:08PM__ 11:31 PM* 12:56 AM + —
Laser Lab 3:52 PM 4:12 PM 4:32PM 4:52 PM 5:12 PM 5:32 PM 5:52 PM 6:12 PM 6:32 PM 6:52 PM 7:12PM 7:32PM 7:52 PM 8:12PM 8:32 PM 8:52 PM 9:12 PM 9:32 PM 9:52 PM 10:32PM_ 11:12PM_ 11:34PM+ 1250 AM + —
Bus Arrives at Whipple Park 3:55 PM 4:15 PM 4:35PM 4:55 PM 5:15 PM 5:35 PM 5:55 PM 6:15 PM 6:35 PM 6:55 PM 7:15PM 7:35 PM 7:55 PM 8:15 PM 8:35 PM 8:55 PM 9:15 PM 9:35 PM 9:55 PM 10:35PM_ 11:15PM__ 11:37PM%  1:02AM + —

PM TIMES IN BOLD Dashes indicate no stop at this location, + indicates Thursday and Friday only stops END




Blue Zone Saturday Only
River Campus to Whipple Park

Bus Leaves River Campus to Whipple Park - Saturday

BUS LEAVES: AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Rush Rhees Library 950AM  11:15AM 12:40PM  2:05PM  3:30PM  4:55PM 6:20PM 7:45PM  9:10PM 10:35PM 12:00AM 1:25 AM
Wilmot 951AM  11:16 AM 12:41PM 2:06PM 3:31PM 4:56PM 6:21PM 7:46PM 9:11PM 10:36 PM 12:01 AM 1:26 AM
School of Medicine 954 AM  11:19AM 12:44PM 2:09PM 3:34PM  4:59PM 6:24PM 7:49PM 9:14PM 10:39 PM 12:04 AM 1:29 AM
College Town (by Texas de Brazil) ~ 9:56 AM  11:21 AM 12:46PM 2:11PM 3:36PM 5:01PM 6:26PM 7:51PM 9:16PM 10:41PM 12.06 AM 1:31 AM
Behind Goler 957AM  11:22AM  12:47PM  2:12PM  3:37PM  5:02PM 6:27PM 7:52PM 9:17PM 10:42PM 12:07AM 1:32 AM
Crittenden at Crittenden Circle 959AM 11:24 AM 12:49PM 2:14PM  3:39PM  5:04PM 6:29PM 7:54PM  9:19PM 10:44PM 12:09AM 1:34 AM
Southside/University Park 10:02AM 11:27 AM 12:52PM 2:17PM  3:42PM  5:.07PM  6:32PM 7:57PM  9:22PM 10:47PM 12:12AM 1:37 AM
Laser Lab 10:05AM 11:30 AM 12:55PM 2:20PM 3:45PM 5:10PM 6:35PM 8:00PM 9:25PM 10:50 PM 12:15AM 1:40 AM
Bus Arrives at Whipple Park 10:08AM 11:33AM 12:58PM 2:23PM 3:48PM 5:13PM 6:33PM 8:03PM 9:28PM 10:53PM 12:18 AM 1:43 AM
Bus Leaves Whipple Park to River Campus - Saturday

BUS LEAVES: AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM
Whipple Park 10:08AM 11:33AM 12:58PM 2:23PM 3:48PM 5:13PM 6:33PM 8:03PM 9:28PM 10:53PM 12:18 AM 1:43 AM
Laser Lab 10:10AM 11:35AM 1:00PM 2:25PM 3:50PM 5:15PM 6:40PM 8:05PM 9:30PM 10:55PM 12:20AM 1:45 AM
Southside/University Park 10:13AM 11:38AM  1:03PM 2:28PM 3:53PM 5:18PM 6:43PM 8:08PM 9:33PM 10:58 PM 12:23AM 1:48 AM
Helen Wood Hall 10:16AM 11:41AM  1:06PM  2:31PM 3:56PM 5:21PM 6:46PM 8:11PM 9:36PM 11:01PM 12:26 AM 1:51 AM
Behind Goler 10:18AM 11:43AM 1:08PM 2:33PM 3:58PM 5:23PM 6:48PM 8:13PM 9:38PM 11:03PM 12:28 AM 1:53 AM
College Town (by Fitness Center) 10:19AM 11:44AM  1:09PM  2:34PM  3:59PM 5:24PM  6:49PM 8:14PM  9:39PM 11:04 PM 12:29AM 1:54 AM
Wilmot 10:23AM  11:48AM  1:13PM  2:38PM  4:03PM 5:28PM 6:53PM 8:18PM 9:43PM 11:08 PM 12:33AM 1:58 AM
Towers 10:24 AM  11:49AM  1:14PM 2:39PM  4:04PM  5:29PM 6:54PM  8:19PM 9:44PM 11:09 PM 12:34 AM 1:59 AM
Bus Arrives at Rush Rhees Library ~ 10:25AM 11:50 AM  1:15PM  2:40PM  4:05PM 5:30PM 6:55PM 8:20PM 9:45PM 11:10PM 12:35AM 2:00 AM
PM TIMES IN BOLD END
Blue Zone Sunday Only

River Campus to Whipple Park

Bus Leaves River Campus to Whipple Park - Sunday

BUS LEAVES: AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Rush Rhees Library 950 AM  11:15AM 12:40PM 2:05PM 3:30PM 4:55PM 6:20PM 7:45PM 9:10PM 10:35 PM

Wilmot 951AM 11:16 AM 12:41PM 2:06PM 3:31PM 4:56PM 6:21PM 7:46PM 9:11PM 10:36 PM

School of Medicine 954 AM  11:19AM 12:44PM 2:09PM  3:34PM  4:59PM 6:24PM T7:49PM 9:14PM 10:39 PM

College Town (by Texas de Brazi) ~ 9:56 AM  11:21 AM 12:46PM 2:11PM 3:36PM  5:01PM 6:26PM 7:51PM 9:16 PM 10:41 PM

Behind Goler 957 AM  11:22 AM  12:47PM  2:12PM  3:37PM  5:02PM 6:27PM 7:52PM  9:17PM 10:42 PM

Crittenden at Crittenden Circle 959AM 11:24 AM 12:49PM 2:14PM  3:39PM  5:04PM 6:29PM 7:54PM 9:19PM 10:44 PM

Southside/University Park 10:02AM 11:27 AM 12:52PM 2:17PM  3:42PM  5:07PM 6:32PM 7:57PM  9:22PM 10:47 PM

Laser Lab 10:05AM 11:30 AM 12:55PM 2:20PM 3:45PM 5:10PM 6:35PM  8:00PM 9:25PM 10:50 PM

Bus Arrives at Whipple Park 10:.08 AM 11:33AM 12:58PM 2:23PM 3:48PM 5:13PM 6:33PM  8:03PM  9:28PM  10:53 PM

Bus Leaves Whipple Park to River Campus - Sunday

BUS LEAVES: AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Whipple Park 10:08AM 11:33AM 12:58PM 2:23PM 3:48PM 5:13PM 6:33PM 8:03PM 9:28PM 10:53 PM

Laser Lab 10:10AM 11:35AM 1:00PM 2:25PM 3:50PM 5:15PM 6:40PM 8:05PM 9:30PM 10:55 PM

Southside/University Park 10:13AM 11:33AM  1:03PM 2:28PM  3:53PM 5:18PM 6:43PM 8:08PM 9:33PM 10:58 PM

Helen Wood Hall 10:16AM  11:41AM  1:06PM  2:31PM 3:56PM 5:21PM 6:46PM 8:11PM 9:36PM 11:01 PM

Behind Goler 10:18AM  11:43AM 1:08PM 2:33PM  3:58PM 5:23PM 6:48PM 8:13PM 9:38PM 11:03 PM

College Town (by Fitness Center) 10:19AM 11:44 AM  1:09PM  2:34PM  3:59PM 5:24PM  6:49PM 8:14PM 9:39PM 11:04 PM

Wilmot 10:23AM  11:48AM  1:13PM  2:38PM  4:03PM 5:28PM 6:53PM 8:18PM 9:43PM 11:08 PM




